22 Stieber Clutch  +49 (0) 6221 30470 .....P-7426-SC-A4      8/14
Built-In Freewheels
Type AS is a roller type freewheel non-bearing
supported. Bearings are required to support axial
and  radial loads. Lubrication and sealing must also be
provided by the installation. Nominal outside dimensions
are the same as series 62.. ball bearings.
A typical arrangement is to install this type alongside

G-20
20 16 38,092
DC 230 H-10 10 33 35 17 38,092
DC 230 H-15 15 33 35 17 38,092
DC 230
H-20
20 33 35 17 38,092
DC 230 J-10 10 50 35 17 38,092
DC 230 J-15 15 50 35 17 38,092
DC 230 J-20 20 50 35 17 38,092
DC 167A 16 90 10 5 71,425
DC 5476A
DC 5476A (4c)
DC 167B 16 90 71,425
DC 167C 16 110 95 8 × 9 71,425
DC 167G-25 25 16 54,765
DC 167G-30 30 16 54,765
DC 167G-35 35 16 54,765
DC 167H-25 25 35 50 19 54,765
DC 167H-30 30 35 50 19 54,765
DC 167H-35 35 35 50 19 54,765
DC 167J-25 25 54 50 19 54,765
DC 167J-30 30 54 50 19 54,765
DC 167J-35 35 54 50 19 54,765
DC 168A 21 110 14 5,5 88,877
DC 7221 (5c)‘
DC 7221B
DC 7221B (5c)
DC 168B 21 110 88,877
DC 168C 21 140 120 8 × 11 88,877
DC 168G-40 40 21 72,217
DC 168G-45 45 21 72,217
DC 168G-50 50 21 72,217
DC 168H-40 40 42 65 21 72,217
DC 168H-45 45 42 65 21 72,217
DC 168H-50 50 42 65 21 72,217
DC 168J-40 40 63 65 21 72,217
DC 168J-45 45 63 65 21 72,217
DC 168J-50 50 63 65 21 72,217
DC 235A 16 150 20 7,5 119,891
DC 10323A
(5c)
DC 235B 16 150 119,891
DC 235C 16 190 170 8 × 11 119,891
DC 235G-55 55 16 103,231
DC 235G-60 60 16 103,231
DC 235G-75 75 16 103,231
DC 235H-55 55 43 100 27 103,231
DC 235H-60 60 43 100 27 103,231
DC 235H-75 75 43 100 27 103,231
DC 235J-55 55 70 100 27 103,231
DC 235J-60 60 70 100 27 103,231
1) Keyway to DIN 6885.1
INNER RACES
dH7 LG LH LJ Dj6 T Di
 + 0,008